Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
10/02/2008 10:10:30 AMConsult your representative for additional options and finishes.

STOCK SAMPLE NUMBER (Lamp Included): High Pressure Sodium and Metal Halide
STOCK SAMPLE NUMBER (Lamp Included): Compact Fluorescent
ORDERING INFORMATION
FALCONSF
Wiring Options
__=Standard
MT=Multi-Tap
TT=Triple-Tap 8
Lamp Type
HP=High
Pressure
Sodium
MH=Metal Halide
Series
SF=Falcon
Lamp Options 12
35=35W 2, 3
50=50W
70=70W
10=100W
15=150W 2
17=175W 4
Mounting
K=Knuckle
T=Trunnion
S AM PLE NUMBER: MHS F10 K- MT
Wiring Option
E = Electronic
Ballast
Lamp T ype/Series
CFSF= Compact
   Fluorescent
   Falcon
Lamp Option
42 =42W
Lamp Included
LL = Lamp Included
Mounting
K =Knuckle
S AMP L E N U MBER: CF SF -K -42 -E -LL
NOTES [stock] : Options not available with stock pr oducts. Or der Accessories as separate items for field installation.
Refer to standard ordering info r mat i on to add options and accessories.
Pulse Start Metal Halide (MP)
Metal Halide (MH)                     50, 70, 100, 175W
High Pressure Sodium (HP)    35, 50, 70, 100, 150W
Compact Fluorescent (CF)                            (1) 26, (1) 32, (1) 42, (2) 26, (1) 57, (1) 60 (2) 32, (1) 70W
LAMP TYPE                   WATTAGE
150W
VOLTAGE CHART
DT=Dual-Tap 120/277 (wired 277V)
120/208/240/277 (wired 277V)
120/277/347 (wired 347V)
120-277V (wired 277V) (50/60 HZ)
MT=Multi-Tap
TT=Triple-Tap
E=Electronic Ballast (CF only)
Sample Number: MHSF-T-100-240V-FF-TR-PE-GN-LL
Ballast
H High Power
Factor
=
__ Normal Power
Factor
=
Options 10
LL Lamp Included (Must
Specify Wattage with
Fluorescent)
=
TR Tamper Resistant Screws=
PE Internal Photocontrol
(Specify Voltage)
=